Franklin Recreation Meeting Agenda

Date: January 16, 2017
Time: 7:00 PM
Location: Felco Room

Ite

Call to Order

Approve Meeting Minutes from 1/9

Treasurer’s Report

Public Comment

Old Business
2017 Budget (Town Budget Meeting on 1/26)
2017 Little League Planing

Review and approve logo, decide on apparel order

New Business
Winter Event Planning

Adjourn

=
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7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m
7:05 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:40 p.m.

9:00 p.m.



